
As of 11/11/22 Spamalot
Cast Rehearsal Schedule

FC = Full Company

Subject to Change

Date Time Activity Other Dept Events
Th Nov 4 3:50-5:00 Ensemble - Work Chorus numbers
Fri Nov 5 3:50-5:30 Dance "All for One" (Act 1 Sc 7)

Wed Nov 9 3:50-5:30 Ensemble - Work Chorus numbers
Th Nov 10 3:50-5:30 Ensemble - Work Chorus numbers
Fri Nov 11 3:50-5:30 Ensemble - Work Chorus numbers

Tu Nov 15 no rehearsal - Thespian meeting
Wed Nov 16 3:50-5:30 Dance "Fisch Slapping Song," stage Act 1 Sc 1 & 3
Th Nov 17 no rehearsal Theatre-ITS State
Fri Nov 18 no rehearsal Theatre-ITS State

Tu Nov 29 3:50-5:30 Dance "Fisch Slapping Song," stage Act 1 Sc 4 & 5
Wed Nov 30 3:50-5:30 Dance "Not Yet Dead," stage Act 1 Sc 6
Th Dec 1 3:50-5:00 Dance "Not Yet Dead" Theatre 1 Showcase 7p
Fri Dec 2 3:50-5:30 Work Laker Girl Cheer, stage Act 1 Sc 9

Tu Dec 6 3:50-5:30 Dance "Knights of the Round Table"
Wed Dec 7 3:50-5:30 Dance "Knights of the Round Table"
Th Dec 8 no cast rehearsal - work call for tech Madrigal dress
Fri Dec 9 no cast rehearsal - work call for tech Madrigal perform

Tues Dec 13 3:50-5:30 Dance "Knights of the Round Table"
Wed Dec 14 3:50-5:30 Dance "Knights of the Round Table"

Th Jan 5 3:50-5:30 FC - Sing through full show
Fri Jan 6 3:50-5:30 Stage Act 1 Sc 10 & 11
Sat Jan 7 9:00-4:00pm Dance Call - TBA

Tu Jan 10 3:50-5:30 Stage "Run Away" Possible Parent Meeting 7p
Wed Jan 11 3:50-5:30 Stage Act 2 Sc 1 & 2, "Bright Side of Life"
Th Jan 12 3:50-5:30 Stage "Bright Side of Life," Act 2 Sc 3
Fri Jan 13 3:50-5:30 Stage Act 2 Sc 4 & 5

Sat Jan 14 9:00am-4:00pm Stage remainder of Act 2
Lunch break 12:00-12:30p; bring food or 
have it dropped off



As of 11/11/22 Spamalot
Cast Rehearsal Schedule

FC = Full Company

Subject to Change

Date Time Activity Other Dept Events

Tu Jan 17 3:50-5:30 TBA
Wed Jan 18 3:50-5:30 TBA
Th Jan 19 3:50-5:30 TBA
Fri Jan 20 3:50-5:30 TBA
Sat Jan 21 9:00am-6:00pm FC - Technical Rehearsal Lunch provided by Booster Club

Mon Jan 23 4:00-8:30 Technical Rehearsal (orchestra 4:30-8:30; dinner 6:30-7)
Tu Jan 24 4:00-8:30 Technical Rehearsal (orchestra 4:30-8:30; dinner 6:30-7)
Wed Jan 25 4:45-10:00 Invited Dress @ 6pm (dinner 4:15; orchestra 5:45-9)
Th Jan 26 5:30 call Performance #1 @ 7pm
Fri Jan 27 5:30 call Peformance #2 @ 7pm
Sat Jan 28 TBA POSSIBLE SPECIAL EVENT details to follow
Sat Jan 28 5:30 call Performance #3 @ 7pm
Sun Jan 29 12:30p call Performance #4 @ 2pm
Mon Jan 30 3:45-6p Strike - FC called


